
Economic Growth Region 7

Clay, Parke, Putnam, Sullivan, Vermillion, and Vigo Counties

Ads Ads

968 1,623

327 960

260 594

204 506

202 490

194 299

159 279

156 249

132 217

120 216

118 96

115 90

106 79

103 75

90 68

88 25

85 22

83 16

79 10

79 7

Physical Therapists

Nursing Assistants

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

2
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 Quarter 2023

Top Occupations Top Industries

Health Care and Social Assistance

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Registered Nurses

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

Customer Service Representatives

Stockers and Order Fillers

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

Home Health and Personal Care Aides

Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, 

Except Technical and Scientific Products

Occupational Therapy Assistants

Fast Food and Counter Workers

Food Service Managers

Physicians, All Other

Medical and Health Services Managers

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

Retail Salespersons

Nurse Practitioners Accommodation and Food Services

Manufacturing

Educational Services

Retail Trade

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and 

Remediation Services

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Utilities

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Wholesale Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Public Administration

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Information

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Construction

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Finance and Insurance
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Job Postings by Education

Ads Ads Ads

2,256 1,095 1,308

1,824 576 945

1,678 519 562

1,045 386 325

846 368 315

841 359 263

782 344 226

765 344 214

700 330 165

684 320 140

Source: Lightcast

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Workforce Analyst:  

Kim Stevenson

812-250-9349

kstevenson@dwd.in.gov

Lightcast, (formerly Emsi Burning Glass), uses proprietary job spidering technology to collect job postings from over 45,000+ sources to track 

currently active job postings and then publishes the data to Developer. Job posting totals are de-duplicated based on employer name, job title 

and location, among other criteria, within a given time frame. A job posting may not necessarily imply the availability of a job.

Basic Life Support (BLS) 

Certification

Valid Driver's License

Registered Nurse (RN)

Advanced Cardiovascular Life 

Support (ACLS) Certification

Commercial Driver's License 

(CDL)

Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)

Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation 

(CPR) Certification

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

Communications

Employability Skills

Planning

Detail Oriented

Problem Solving

Sales

Interpersonal Communications

Leadership

Operations

Management

Customer Service

Location Advertised

Occupational Skills Certifications

Restaurant Operation

Housekeeping

Hospice

Home Health Care

Regulatory Compliance

Trauma Care

Merchandising

Rehabilitation

Medical Records

Nursing

Family Nurse Practitioner (FNP)

CDL Class A License

1,599

1,092

786

449

207
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High school or vocational
training

Bachelor's degree

Associate's degree

Master's degree

Doctoral degree
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